
2025-26 Career Fair Fees

Events
Computing and AI Career Fair

Corp

$950

$950

$950

$850

$850

$250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250

$600

$500$600

$950
per day

$950
per day

$550
50+ employees

$600
50+ employees

$950
per day

$850
(Corp)

$75

$550

$550

$550

$550

$550

$500 $300

$300

$550
per day

$550
per day

$175
10-50 

employees

$225
10-50 

employees

$550
per day

$500
(Schools)

$75

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300
per day

$300
per day

$125
10 or fewer 
employees

$175
10 or fewer 
employees

$300
per day

$250
(Camps)

$75

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$900

$900

$650

$650

$1,000
per day

$1,000
per day

$1,000
per day

$900
(Corp)

$75

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$550 $350

$550 $350

$600
per day

$600
per day

$600
per day

$550
(Schools)

$75

$350

$350

$350

$350

$350

$350
per day

$350
per day

$350
per day

$300
(Camps)

$75

CorpGovernment Government

*Registration received  
3 weeks before event

A $30 non-refundable processing fee applies to all credit card payments 

Nonprofit Nonprofit

Early Bird Registration Late Registration*

Sales Career Fair 

Student + Employer Diversity 
Networking Event

Fall Career Fair

Coast-to-Coast Virtual Hiring Expo

College of Agriculture, Food and 
Environmental Sciences (CAFES) 
Connections: Fall Career  
Networking Event

Winter Career Fair

Architecture and Environmental  
Design Career Fair

Social Impact Virtual Carer Fair 

Packaging and Graphic  
Communication Career Fair

Teacher and Education Job Fair

Spring Career Fair - Featuring 
a specialized zone for local 
companies/organizations on Day 2

Day 2 - Local Employers

Resume Book (Computing, Fall, 
Winter, Architecture, Spring only)

For questions or more information: 
careerservices.calpoly.edu | cs-events@calpoly.edu 


