2025-26 Career Fair Fees



Events	Early Bird Registration			Late Registration*		
	Corp	Government	Nonprofit	Corp	Government	Nonprofit
Computing and AI Career Fair	\$950	\$550	\$300	\$1,000	\$600	\$350
Sales Career Fair	\$950	\$550	\$300	\$1,000	\$600	\$350
Student + Employer Diversity Networking Event	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75
Fall Career Fair	\$950 per day	\$550 per day	\$300 per day	\$1,000 per day	\$600 per day	\$350 per day
Coast-to-Coast Virtual Hiring Expo	\$600	\$500	\$300	\$650	\$550	\$350
College of Agriculture, Food and Environmental Sciences (CAFES) Connections: Fall Career Networking Event	\$850	\$550	\$300	\$900	\$600	\$350
Winter Career Fair	\$950 per day	\$550 per day	\$300 per day	\$1,000 per day	\$600 per day	\$350 per day
Architecture and Environmental Design Career Fair	\$950	\$550	\$300	\$1,000	\$600	\$350
Social Impact Virtual Carer Fair	\$600	\$500	\$300	\$650	\$550	\$350
Packaging and Graphic Communication Career Fair	\$850	\$550	\$300	\$900	\$600	\$350
Teacher and Education Job Fair	\$850 (Corp)	\$500 (Schools)	\$250 (Camps)	\$900 (Corp)	\$550 (Schools)	\$300 (Camps)
Spring Career Fair - Featuring a specialized zone for local companies/organizations on Day 2	\$950 per day	\$550 per day	\$300 per day	\$1,000 per day	\$600 per day	\$350 per day
Day 2 - Local Employers	\$550 50+ employees	\$175 10-50 employees	\$125 10 or fewer employees	\$600 50+ employees	\$225 10-50 employees	\$175 10 or fewer employees
Resume Book (Computing, Fall, Winter, Architecture, Spring only)	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250

A \$30 non-refundable processing fee applies to all credit card payments